409 WWW.ORACLELIGHTING.COM TEL: (323) 888-1973 FAX: (323) 888-1977
FINISH
WH
BK
BZ
- White
- Black
- Bronze

Two 1/2” NPS wiring holes
Feed through listed
Ordering Guide     Example: ST10BX-20-JC-12-WH
ST10BX
STEP LIGHT SERIES
SERIES
ST10BX
LAMP/WATTAGE
HALOGEN
20-JC-12 - 20W JC BI-PIN BASE (12V)
ST10BX
NEW
6.44”
(163.58 mm)
4.88”
(123.95 mm)
4.44”
(112.78 mm)
2.95”
(74.68 mm)
3.88”
(98.55 mm)
3.88”
(98.55 mm)
.5”
*MUST BE USED WITH REMOTE TRANSFORMER